
3/26/2020 State.co.us Executive Branch Mail - RE: (EXTERNAL)M-1980-244 March 2020 Detailed Aerial Inspection Report

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0?ik=5f09c8c280&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A1662173330631254626%7Cmsg-f%3A16621733306312… 1/3

Cazier - DNR, Tim <tim.cazier@state.co.us>

RE: (EXTERNAL)M-1980-244 March 2020 Detailed Aerial Inspection Report
1 message

Justin Bills <Justin.Bills@newmont.com> Wed, Mar 25, 2020 at 3:33 PM
To: "Cazier - DNR, Tim" <tim.cazier@state.co.us>, Justin Raglin <Justin.Raglin@newmont.com>
Cc: Katie Blake <Katie.Blake@newmont.com>, Wendy Conley <Wendy.Conley@newmont.com>, Elliott Russell - DNR
<elliott.russell@state.co.us>, Patrick Lennberg - DNR <patrick.lennberg@state.co.us>, "Bowles - DNR, Brock"
<brock.bowles@state.co.us>, Michael Cunningham <michaela.cunningham@state.co.us>, Scottie Tate - DNR
<scottie.tate@state.co.us>

Tim,

 

Please see the attached photos showing the areas of ponding identified during last week’s aerial inspection have been
addressed.

 

Thank you,

 

 

Justin Bills

ENV IRONMENTAL  SUPER INTENDENT

Cripple Creek & Victor Mine

100 N 3rd Street

PO Box 191

Victor, CO   80860

O 719.689.4046

X 4046

M 719.306.3388

NEWMONT.COM
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From: Cazier - DNR, Tim <tim.cazier@state.co.us> 
Sent: Monday, March 23, 2020 2:50 PM
To: Jus�n Raglin <Justin.Raglin@newmont.com>
Cc: Jus�n Bills <Justin.Bills@newmont.com>; Ka�e Blake <Ka�e.Blake@Newmont.com>; Wendy Conley
<Wendy.Conley@newmont.com>; Ellio� Russell - DNR <elliott.russell@state.co.us>; Patrick Lennberg - DNR
<patrick.lennberg@state.co.us>; Bowles - DNR, Brock <brock.bowles@state.co.us>; Michael Cunningham
<michaela.cunningham@state.co.us>; Sco�e Tate - DNR <scottie.tate@state.co.us>
Subject: (EXTERNAL)M-1980-244 March 2020 Detailed Aerial Inspec�on Report

 

Justin,

 

I'll have our Admin (Scottie Tate) put a hard copy of the attached inspection report (10.8 Mb) in the mail to Melissa
Harmon.

 

Please let me know if you have any questions.

 

Tim Cazier, P.E.

Environmental Protection Specialist III - Engineering

 

 

P 303.866.3567 x8169  |  F 303.832.8106  |  C 303.328.5229

1313 Sherman St., Room 215, Denver, CO 80203

tim.cazier@state.co.us  |  https://www.colorado.gov/drms
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